NE8 High School Cross Country Meet

Race Date
September 30, 23 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 2 Columbia City Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 37 Average Time: 16:54.83
1 8459 Marcus Ridge SR 1 1 16:08.30 16:08.30 0:00.00
2 8448 Gavin Good JR 2 3 16:21.28 32:29.58 0:12.98
3 8455 Daniel Mullett JR 8 11 17:09.20 49:38.78 1:00.90
4 8457 Matthew Peppler FR 12 23 17:25.70 1:07:04.48 1:17.40
5 8462 William Schmitt FR 14 37 17:29.66 1:.24:34.14 1:21.36
6 8463 Tyler Sparks SR (16) (53) 17:38.67 1:42:12.81  1:30.37
7 8445 Logan Copeland SO (24) (77) 17:56.68 2:00:09.49 1:48.38

Team- 6 Leo Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places): 43 Average Time: 17:06.32
1 8573 Jaydon Steidinger SR 3 3 16:36.17 16:36.17 0:00.00
2 8563 Jiler Gould SO 5 8 16:50.17 33:26.34 0:14.00
3 8566 Austin Johnson SR 7 15 17:04.88 50:31.22 0:28.71
4 8561 Fernando Flores SR 10 25 17:16.93 1.07:48.15 0:40.76
5 8564 Brayden Gustafson SR 18 43 17:43.45 1:25:31.60 1:07.28
6 8560 Jace Donahey JR (20) (63) 17:46.65 1:43:18.25 1:10.48
7 8568 Will Lashure JR (23) (86) 17:55.45 2:01:13.70 1:19.28

Team - 3 DeKalb Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 103 Average Time: 17:57.01
1 8482 William Haupert SR 6 6 17:01.80 17:01.80 0:00.00
2 8488 Timothy O'Keefe SR 9 15 17:14.95 34:16.75 0:13.15
3 8483 Matthias Hefty SR 13 28 17:26.70 51:43.45 0:24.90
4 8493 Corbin Smith FR 34 62 18:41.15 1:10:24.60 1:39.35
5 8487 Kamron Muehlfeld FR 41 103 19:20.46 1:29:45.06 2:18.66
6 8492 Justin Shepherd FR (46) (149) 19:39.90 1:49:24.96 2:38.10
7 8496 Keagan Yarian SR (56) (205) 22:00.14 2:11:25.10  4:58.34

Team - 8 Norwell Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 108 Average Time: 17:54.21
1 8599 Elijah Jacob SO 17 17 17:43.20 17:43.20 0:00.00
2 8603 Gage Reinhard FR 19 36 17:43.78 35:26.98 0:00.58
3 8604 Gavin Threewits JR 21 57 17:51.95 53:18.93 0:08.75
4 8600 Luke Johnson SR 22 79 17:53.95 1:11:12.88 0:10.75
5 8601 Lukas Mashuda SR 29 108 18:18.19 1:29:31.07 0:34.99
6 8605 Zathan Westfall JR (43) (151) 19:22.96 1:48:54.03 1:39.76
7 8602 Parker McCartney JR (50) (201) 19:54.18 2:08:48.21 2:10.98

Results available at www.thtiming.com 1 09/30/23 02:41:40 PM



Race Date
September 30, 23

Bib No Name

Team- 1 Bellmont
Team Score (places): 146

NE8 High School Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Race
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Team -

Hayden Whittenbarger
Harry Gunsett
Maddux Miller

Landon Rich

Logan Whitacre
Cayden Rauch

Owen Adams

4 East Noble

Team Score (places): 149

8510
8518
8516
8517
8511
8514
8515

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Thomas Brinker
Gavin Sowles
Ryker Quake
Nathan Schlotter
lan Burkhart
Aiden Hoffman
Cody Itoney

7 New Haven

Team Score (places): 149
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Team -

Bryan Garcia
Orion McGlaughn
Johnathan Baxter
Aidan Ackels
Tristan Williams
Aiden Eisenacher
Benjamin Baker

5 Huntington North

Team Score (places): 180
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Camden Hughes
Cole Ellet

Caleb Reust
Landon Perkins
Keagen Price
lan Eidson
Caleb Thieme

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Overall
Grade Place
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Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:23.67

15 17:36.66 17:36.66 0:00.00
40 17:59.92 35:36.58 0:23.26
66 18:11.45 53:48.03 0:34.79
104 18:49.36 1:12:37.39 1:12.70
146 19:20.94 1:31:58.33 1:44.28
(195) 19:48.71 1:51:47.04 2:12.05
(246) 19:56.62 2:11:43.66 2:19.96

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:28.35

11 17:18.96  17:18.96  0:00.00
39 181621 353517  0:57.25
69  18:2591  54:01.08  1:.06.95
101 18:34.71 1:12:35.79  1:15.75
149  19:4596 1:32:21.75  2:27.00
(201)  20:15.96 1:52:37.71  2:57.00
(256)  21:09.21 2:13:46.92  3:50.25

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:25.19

4 16:47.10 16:47.10 0:00.00

31 18:12.70 34:59.80 1:25.60
66 18:42.23 53:42.03 1:55.13
102 18:42.23 1:12:24.26 1:55.13
149 19:41.70 1:32:05.96 2:54.60
(202) 20:27.87 1:52:33.83 3:40.77
(256) 20:55.47 2:13:29.30 4:08.37

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:52.02

31  18:227.77  18:27.77  0:00.00
64  18:38.17  37:05.94  0:10.40
101 184771 5553.65  0:19.94
140  19:07.52 1:15:01.17  0:39.75
180  19:18.91 1:34:20.08  0:51.14
(224)  19:23.96 1:53:44.04  0:56.19
(269)  19:26.99 2:13:11.03  0:59.22

09/30/23 02:41:41 PM



